LED Parking Lot Area Light Specifications
HPAL2 Series
Project                                               Date
Type
Rev V2.0 Date: 09/20/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550

300 [300 W]
450 [450 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: HPAL2-50K300-90
	□ HPAL2-50K300-90
	□ HPAL2-50K450-90
100–277 VAC
Voltage
IP66lm/W
140 100,000 Hour
Lifetime
Applications
•	 Area Lighting
•	 Building Exteriors and Facades
•	 Warehouses
•	 Alleyways
•	 Pathways
•	 Parking Lots
•	 Sports Complexes
•	 Car Dealerships
•	 Parking Lots
•	 Street Lights
•	 Construction Site lighting
Certifications and Compliances
•	 DLC Premium Listed
•	 ETL Listed – UL 1598
Optional Mounts
	□ HPAL-FA (fixed arm square pole/post mount)
	□ HPAL-SF (adjustable slip-fitter mount)
	□ HPAL-SF-TMB (adjustable slip-fitter mount with wall tenon)
	□ HPAL-SM (surface mount bracket kit)
	□ HPAL-UB (alternate U-bracket mount)
	□ HPAL-UB-IH (alternate U-bracket mount with eye bolt)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED Parking Lot Area Light Specifications
HPAL2 Series
Model HPAL2- xK150-90 xK200-90 xK240-90 xK300-90 xK450-90
Lumens 21,000 lm 28,000 lm 33,600 lm 42,000 lm 63,000 lm
Wattage 150 W 200 W 240 W 300 W 450 W
Current
Draw
120 VAC 1.3 A 1.7 A 2 A 2.5 A 3.8 A
277 VAC 540 mA 720 mA 865 mA 1.1 A 1.6 A
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC
Efficacy 140 lm/W
 Color Temperature 5000K
Beam Angle 90°
Light Distribution Type V-VS
CRI 70+
Dimming 1–10 V
IP Rating IP66
Rated Life (L70) 100,000 hours
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-22–113° F (-30–45° C)
Product Weight 14.1 lb (6.4 kg)1 17.3 lb (7.8 kg)1 17.8 lb (8.1 kg)1 22 lb (10 kg)1 30.9 lb (14 kg)1
Specifications
1Weight is for light with standard mounting bracket. Installing optional mounts will change this value.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED Parking Lot Area Light Specifications
HPAL2 Series
Model A B
HPAL2-50K100-90
HPAL2-50K150-90
10.7 in.
(271 mm)
12.25 in.